Absolute Performance in Filtration Technology
MAR COR
Mar Cor Purification
FiberFlo® Hollow Fiber Capsule Filters
FiberFlo Hollow Fiber Capsule Filters
FiberFlo HF Capsule Filter Features
•	 Higher flow rates at lower pressure drops
•	 Extended life—cleanable, sanitizable

K 1/4 inch NPT Luer Cross Flow
L 3/8 inch hose barb Luer Cross Flow
Ordering Information
How to determine ordering codes:
Catalog Number M-C-100-K is a 2.0 square foot capsule filter with cross flow design, a 0.10 micron rating, a quarter inch NPT inlet and
a Luer outlet.
M - C - 100 - K
Capsule Size
(Membrane Surface Area)
L = 6.0 ft2
M = 2.0 ft2
Inline/Cross Flow
C = Cross Flow
I = Inline
Micron Rating
030 = 0.03μM*
050 = 0.05μM
100 = 0.10μM
200 = 0.20μM
450 = 0.45μM
End-Fitting Option
(see chart)
* Available with hydrophobic polypropylene hollow fibers only.
** Hose barb endcaps are only available on medium size capsule filters.
FiberFlo and POLYPHEN are registered trademarks of MEDIVATOR INC. (formerly known as Minntech Corporation).
Hose Barb**
Sanitary Fitting
MNPT
Mar Cor Purification
4450 Township Line Road
Skippack, PA 19474-1429
Tel:              (484) 991-0220
Toll Free:    (800) 346-0365
Fax:             (484) 991-0230
Mar Cor Purification
14550 28th Avenue North
Plymouth, MN 55447
Tel:              (484) 991-0220
Toll Free:    (800) 633-3080
Fax:             (763) 210-3868
Mar Cor Purification
3250 Harvester Road - Unit 6
Burlington, ON L7N 3W9
Tel:             (905) 639-7025
Toll Free:   (800) 268-5035
Fax:            (905) 639-0425
Mar Cor Purification
Sourethweg 11
6422 PC Heerlen
The Netherlands
Tel:	 (+31) 45 5471 471
Fax:	 (+31) 45 5429 695
Mar Cor Purification
1A International
Business Park, #05-01
Singapore 609933
Tel:	  (+65) 6227 9698
Fax:	  (+65) 6225 6848
MAR COR
©2014 Mar Cor Purification. All rights reserved. P/N: 50090-266 Rev.LVisit www.mcpur.com for more information or call 1-800-633-3080